
Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-04-2020
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Actualidad
Expertos explican cómo disminuir los efectos psicológicos negativos del actual encierro

2
692,1
$ 758.512

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl



Fecha:
Medio:
Supl. :
Tipo:
Título:

Pág. :
Cm2:
VPE:

Tiraje:
Lectoría:
Favorabilidad:

12-04-2020
El Llanquihue
El Llanquihue
Actualidad
Expertos explican cómo disminuir los efectos psicológicos negativos del actual encierro

3
317,0
$ 347.455

6.200
18.600

No Definida

www.litoralpress.cl


